
 

 
 
                                                                                                 

                                                                DRUG 
 

 
 
 

NATIONAL 

 

 
 
 

AUTHORITY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PREMISE 

CATEGORY 

 

LICENSED 

OUTLETS 2017 

 

RENEWAL 

APPLICATIONS 

RECEIVED FOR 

2018 

 

APPROVED 2018 

 

RETAIL 

 

 

1061 

 

910 

 

798 

 

WHOLESALE 

 

 

497 

 

617 

 

580 

 

TOTAL 

 

 

1558 

 

1527 

 

1378 



 

 

REGIONAL DISTRIBUTION 

 

  

Applications 

 

Approved 

 

Central – Nakawa 

 

 

1042 

 

944 

 

Eastern – Tororo 

 

 

62 

 

48 

 

South Eastern – Jinja 

 

 

130 

 

115 

 

West Nile – Arua 

 

 

26 

 

25 

 

Northern – Lira 

 

 

58 

 

52 

 

South Western – Mbarara 

 

 

112 

 

102 

 

Western – Hoima 

 

 

97 

 

92 

 

 

 

1527 

 

1378 



 

 

West Nile - Arua

Western - Hoima

South Western - Mbarara

Central - Nakawa

South Eastern - Jinja

Northern - Lira

Eastern - Tororo

26 

97 

112 

1042 

130 

58 

62 

25 

92 

102 

944 

115 

52 

48 

Licensing Statistics As At 31st January 2018 

Approved Applications


