DRUG



PREMISE LICENSING STATISTICS AS AT 31st JANUARY 2018

PREMISE CATEGORY	LICENSED OUTLETS 2017	RENEWAL APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FOR 2018	APPROVED 2018
RETAIL	1061	910	798
WHOLESALE	497	617	580
TOTAL	1558	1527	1378

REGIONAL DISTRIBUTION

	Applications	Approved
Central – Nakawa	1042	944
Eastern – Tororo	62	48
South Eastern – Jinja	130	115
West Nile – Arua	26	25
Northern – Lira	58	52
South Western – Mbarara	112	102
Western – Hoima	97	92
	1527	1378

